



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 1527 of 2025

HARSH KUMAR JAIN *versus* AMITABH JAIN

Order Sheet

15.10.2025	Mr. Sajal Kumar Gupta, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Keshav Prasad Gupta, Government Advocate for the State. List this case on 27th November, 2025. Sd/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
<i>Bhumika</i>	