



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 1527 of 2025

HARSH KUMAR JAIN **versus** AMITABH JAIN

Order Sheet

27/11/2025	Ms. Aditi Joshi, counsel for the petitioner. Issue notice to the respondents by ordinary post as well as by registered post. PF be paid within a week. List this case on 14-1-2026. SD/- (Narendra Kumar Vyas) Judge
Raju	