



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CONT No. 1527 of 2025

HARSH KUMAR JAIN *versus* AMITABH JAIN

Order on Board

14/01/2026	List this case in the week commencing 09.02.2026. Sd/- (Parth Prateem Sahu) Judge
Balram	